Simple traditional ashwood block with becket

Product attributes: Product codes:

Size: 45 mm, 60 mm, Reference: PHSRXX
70 mm, 90 mm, 110 EAN13: -
mm, 125 mm, 150 mm UPC: -

Product features:

Composition: Ash
rope diameter: 8 to 18 mm

Product short description:

Simple with becket robust traditional block in oiled ash, unvarnished, cooper riveted with
aluminum axle.

Available for rope from 8 up to 18 mm.

With polyamide sheave and stainless steel shackle up to 90mm. Then beyond that, the sheave is
in aluminum and the handle in dichromated steel.

These wooden blocks named "Havraise" are recommended for working boats like old fishing boat
type or small yachting boat such as a latin sail or a sailboat.

Product description:
Caractéristiques techniques :

Simple Length shell rope SWL
PHSR45 45 mm 6 mm 50 kg
PHSRG60 60 mm 8-10 mm 150 kg
PHSR70 70mm 12 mm 200 kg



PHSR90 90 mm
PHSR110 110 mm
PHSR125 125 mm
PHSR150 150 mm

Product gallery:

14 mm
14 mm
16 mm
18 mm

350 kg
550 kg
600 kg
900 kg



http://www.tcpdf.org

