Simple traditional ashwood block with becket



Product attributes: Product codes:

Size: 45 mm, 60 mm, Reference: PHSRXX 70 mm, 90 mm, 110 EAN13: -

mm, 125 mm, 150 mm UPC: -

Product features:

Composition: Ash

rope diameter: 8 to 18 mm

Product short description:

Simple with becket robust traditional block in oiled ash, unvarnished, cooper riveted with aluminum axle.

Available for rope from 8 up to 18 mm.

With polyamide sheave and stainless steel shackle up to 90mm. Then beyond that, the sheave is in aluminum and the handle in dichromated steel.

These wooden blocks named "Havraise" are recommended for working boats like old fishing boat type or small yachting boat such as a latin sail or a sailboat.

Product description:

Caractéristiques techniques :

Simple	Length sl	hell r	ope	SWL
PHSR45	45 mm	6 mm	50	kg
PHSR60	60 mm	8-10 mn	n 150	kg
PHSR70	70 mm	12 mm	200	kg

PHSR90	90 mm	14 mm	350 kg
PHSR110	110 mm	14 mm	550 kg
PHSR125	125 mm	16 mm	600 kg
PHSR150	150 mm	18 mm	900 kg

Product gallery:

